
PRAYER AND PRAISE 
 

              Praise -        praise@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer -       prayer@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer and Care Co-ordinator -   
  Bonnie Sherwin  250-769-5481  

 

TITHES AND OFFERING  
       Weekly amount to meet budget  $5,635. 

 

**For envelopes contact  Bonnie @ the church office   

You may drop off  your tithe at the church or donate 
online through the website:  westsidealliance.ca 

e-transfer is also available ….. 
wacgiving@westsidealliance.com 

  

On-Line Services: 
www.westsidealliance.ca 

“Beyond Sunday” is also online 

Public Wifi Access:  WAC Guest 

Password:  WACguest 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Communion 
 

 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 

Questions in Creation 

September 3rd 

 

  



Next Sunday— September 10th 

 

A Story for the Nations 
Genesis 11:1-9 
Pastor Jared Enns 

Pastor:  Rev. Jared Enns      Email: pastor@westsidealliance.com 

 

Elders: 
Terry Bates             Email: terry.bates@westsidealliance.com 
Caleb Enns             Email: caleb.enns@westsidealliance.com 
Mike Michaud         Email: mike.michaud@westsidealliance.com 
Doug Stimpson       Email: doug.stimpson@westsidealliance.com 
 
Seniors Ministry: 
Robert & Gladys Lundy  Email: seniors@westsidealliance.com 
   
Office: 250-769-5481    Email: office@westsidealliance.com 
 

Website:                        www.westsidealliance.ca 

 

Tuesday, September 5th 

  9:00 a.m. Men’s Coffee & Prayer 

 

Wednesday, September 6th 

 9:00 a.m. Ladies Coffee & Prayer 

 

6:30 p.m. Peachland Fellowship 

       @ the Gardners 

 

September 10th 
 

Fall Kick-Off  BBQ @ the Church 
3:00 p.m. Fun & Fellowship 

5:00 p.m. BBQ 
 

September 13th 
 

3:15-4:30 p.m. Youth Unlimited  
 

September 17th 
 

9:00 a.m. Sunday School Resumes 
(A class for all ages) 

 
September 21st 

 
1:30 p..m. Senior’s Gathering 

 
September 23rd 

 
7:00 p.m. Lighthouse Praise Night 

 
September 30th 

 
8:00 a.m. Fall Clean-up 


